ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS — Please use this link for entry information
http://www.englandathletics.org/england-athletics/english-national-championships. Currently the
information is not live on the EA website

ENGLAND SENIOR INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS — Takes place at the English Institute of Sport,
Coleridge Road, Sheffield (Satnav S9 5DA) on Saturday 11 February and Sunday 12 February.
Closing date not available as yet

ENGLAND U15, U17 & U20 INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS — Takes place at the English Institute of
Sport, Coleridge Road, Sheffield (Sathav S9 5DA) on Saturday 25 February and Sunday 26
February.

Closing date for entries is Saturday 3 February

ENGLAND U15 & U17 COMBINED EVENTS INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS — Takes place at the
English Institute of Sport, Coleridge Road, Sheffield (Sathav S9 5DA) on Saturday 11 March and
Sunday 12 March.

Closing date for entries is Saturday 24 February

SCOTTISH ATHLETICS INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

SCOTTISH NATIONAL OPEN (ALL AGE-GROUPS) INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS — Takes place at
the Emirates Arena, 1000 London Road, Glasgow (Satnav G40 3HG) on Saturday 14 January.
Entries Closed

SCOTTISH NATIONAL SENIOR INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS — Takes place at the Emirates Arena,
1000 London Road, Glasgow (Sathav G40 3HG) on Saturday 28 January. Please use this link for
entry information http://events.scottishathletics.org.uk/events?page=4

Closing date for entries is Sunday 15 January

SCOTTISH NATIONAL UNDER 20 INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS — Takes place at the Emirates
Arena, 1000 London Road, Glasgow (Satnav G40 3HG) on Saturday 11 February. Please use this
link for entry information

http://events.scottishathletics.org.uk/events?page=4

Closing date for entries is Sunday 29 January

SCOTTISH NATIONAL COMBINED EVENTS INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS — Takes place at the
Emirates Arena, 1000 London Road, Glasgow (Satnav G40 3HG) on Saturday 4 March and Sunday
5 March. Please use this link for entry information
http://events.scottishathletics.org.uk/events?page=4

Closing date for entries is Sunday 19 February

OTHER INDOOR EVENTS

BRITISH UNIVERSITIES & COLLEGES INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS — Takes place in She at the
English Institute of Sport, Coleridge Road, Sheffield (Satnav S9 5DA) from Friday 17 February to
Sunday 19 February. Please use this link for entry information
http://www.bucs.org.uk/page.asp?section=17473&sectionTitle=Indoor+Championships

NORTHERN ATHLETICS INDOOR EVENT - Please use this link for information on how to enter
http://www.northernathletics.org.uk/events/categories/indoor/

Sale meetings meetings take place at Sportcity, Rowsley Street, Manchester (Satnav M11 3FF) and
Northern & Sheffield meetings take place at the English Institute of Sport, Coleridge Road, Sheffield
(Satnav S9 5DA)

Sale Harriers Indoor Meetings — 08-01-17, 29-01-17, 05-03-17 and 19-03-17
Northern Senior, U20 & U17 Championships — 14-01-17 & 15-01-17
Sheffield Indoor Meeting — 29-01-17
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WINDSOR, SLOUGH, ETON & HOUNSLOW INDOOR EVENT — Thames Valley Athletics Centre,
Pococks Lane, Eton (Satnav SL4 6HN). From 12.30pm to 5.00pm.

Sunday 4 December — 60m, 60m H, Pole Vault, High Jump
Sunday 8 January — 60m, 60m H, Long Jump, Triple Jump, Shot
Sunday 5 February — 60m, 60m H, Pole Vault, High Jump
Sunday 5 March — 60m, 60m H, Long Jump, Triple Jump, Shot

Entries on the Day, £5 per event. Contact: Dennis Daly 01753 686169

TRACK ACADEMY INDOOR SPRINT CHALLENGE - Willesden Sports Centre, Donnington Road
(Satnav NW10 3QX).

Saturday 17 December — 12.00pm to 3.00pm.

* 11.00am — Indoor Warm Up Open

*12.00pm — 60m Round 1 All Age-Groups

* 1.30pm — 60m Hurdles U15/U17/U20/ U23/Senior Only
* 2.00pm — 60m Round 2

Entry desk opens at 10.00am, Entry Fee - £5 per event . Registration Closes 30 Minutes Before Each
Event Start Time. Deadline For ONLINE ENTRIES Is 10.00pm on Thursday 15 December,
Otherwise Enter and Pay on the Day



http://www.trackacademy.co.uk/

